5th Grade Lesson Plans

Time:

Date

8:00

8:50

10:00

11:15

11:45

12:10

1:00

2:00

2:30

2:50

Subject

Specials

6th Math

Reading

Social Studies

Lunch

Specials

Math

Specials

Recess

Study Hall

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Band Writing Band Writing
Lesson 109 Lesson 110 Investigation XI Test 21

NSCAS Review  NSCAS NSCAS Unit 5 Review
Unit 8 con't if NSCAS is over Slavery
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Music/PE/Health Music/PE/Health Music/PE/Health Music/PE/Health

Lesson 110 Investigation XI Test 21 Review for NSCAS

Recess Technology (2:15) Library Technology (2:15)
Guidance Recess (1:50) Recess Recess (1:50)
Study Hall Study Hall Study Hall Study Hall



